DETAILS OF PRE-APPROVED DIGITAL SOLUTION

ANNEX 3

Company

Axxis Consulting (S) Pte Ltd

Digital Solution Name & Version Number'

SAP Business One Version 10.0 - Package E (7 Perpetual Licenses on HANA)

Appointment Period

13 July 2023 to 12 July 2024

Extended Appointment Period?

13 July 2024 to 12 July 2025

Standard Packaged Solution (ie. Minimum items to be purchased)

Cost Item

Unit Cost
$)

Unit

Quantity

Subtotal
%)

Qualifying Cost *
$)

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

Software

SAP Business One Professional License (Perpetual)
Includes:

- Accounting, Sales with Customer Management,
Purchasing, and Inventory Management modules

- Standard Business Intelligence reporting

Unit: per licence

SAP Business One Limited License (Perpetual) (anyj
combination of Limited Logistics and Limited
Financial Licenses)

Includes:

- Accounting, Sales with Customer Management,
Purchasing, and Inventory Management modules
- Standard Business Intelligence reporting

Unit: per licence

SAP HANA Engine

Unit: per licence

Annual Software Maintenance
Unit: per year

Hardware
Not Applicable

Professional Services

Implementation Services for 1 company database
(Business Requirements Study, System Set-up and
Configuration, User Acceptance Test, Go Live
Support)

- Includes AXXIS Bundled Customized Forms and
Reports

- SAP Mobility Set-up and Configuration

- PEPPOL e-invoicing (Includes up to 300 invoices
per year) (Additional charges will apply for
subsequent invoices)

Unit: per man-day
Training

7-days End-User Training
- Includes User Manual

Unit: per man-day

Others
Not Applicable

per licence

per licence

per licence

per year

per man-
day

per man-
day

2.00

5.00

1.00

1.00

35.00

7.00

Total |$

61,904.70

$ 32,100.00

"A higher upgrade of the software version is acceptable, for example solution version 3.x allow anything from 3.0 to 3.99999
2 As specified in the Letter of Appointment, IMDA may exercise the option to extend the Appointment Duration

for an additional one-year (“Extended Appointment Period”)
* Qualifying cost refers to the supportable cost to be co-funded under the grant
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