Company	Axxis Consulting (S) Pte Ltd
Digital Solution Name & Version Number ¹	SAP Business One Version 10.0 - Package E (7 Perpetual Licenses on HANA)
Appointment Period	13 July 2023 to 12 July 2024
Extended Appointment Period ²	13 July 2024 to 12 July 2025

Standard Packaged Solution (ie. Minimum items to be purchased)

	Cost Item	Unit Cost (\$)	Unit	Quantity	Subtotal (\$)	Qualifying Cost * (\$)
1)	Software SAP Business One Professional License (Perpetual) Includes: - Accounting, Sales with Customer Management, Purchasing, and Inventory Management modules - Standard Business Intelligence reporting		per licence	2.00		
	Unit: per licence					
	SAP Business One Limited License (Perpetual) (any combination of Limited Logistics and Limited Financial Licenses)					
	Includes: - Accounting, Sales with Customer Management, Purchasing, and Inventory Management modules - Standard Business Intelligence reporting		per licence	5.00		
	Unit: per licence					
	SAP HANA Engine	per licence	1.00			
	Unit: per licence		per licence	1.00		
	Annual Software Maintenance	per year		1.00		
	Unit: per year		1.00			
2)	Hardware Not Applicable					
3)	Professional Services Implementation Services for 1 company database (Business Requirements Study, System Set-up and Configuration, User Acceptance Test, Go Live Support) - Includes AXXIS Bundled Customized Forms and Reports - SAP Mobility Set-up and Configuration - PEPPOL e-invoicing (Includes up to 300 invoices per year) (Additional charges will apply for subsequent invoices)		per man- day	35.00		
	Unit: per man-day					
4)	Training 7-days End-User Training - Includes User Manual		per man- day	7.00		
	Unit: per man-day		l uay			
5)	Others Not Applicable					
_			ı	Total	\$ 61,904.70	\$ 32,100.00

 $^{^{1}}$ A higher upgrade of the software version is acceptable, for example solution version 3.x allow anything from 3.0 to 3.99999 2 As specified in the Letter of Appointment, IMDA may exercise the option to extend the Appointment Duration for an additional one-year ("Extended Appointment Period")

* Qualifying cost refers to the supportable cost to be co-funded under the grant